Industrially hardened, managed and unmanaged Ethernet switches provide
reliable, robust performance across complex networks in a wide range of
control and monitoring applications
Industrial-control applications require complex networks with high data-rates and time-
sensitive devices whilst harsh environments on the plant floor create vibration, heat and
other hazards. Direct-Link® Ethernet switches meet the 3 main challenges posed by
industrial Ethernet applications: determinism, robustness and integration. Determinism is the
assurance that control communication will occur in a set period of time. Delivery of

Order No. 987650-5531 Printed in EUR/GF/2011.02 ©2011, Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Catalog No. Ports Housing
112036-0041 DRL-3F0M 16 RJ45
Corrosion-resistant aluminum (powder coated)
112036-0042 DRL-3H0M 16 RJ45
2 Gigabit RJ45
112036-0054 DRL-3H0M-1MLC
16 RJ45
1 Gigabit RJ45
1 Gigabit Multimode LC Fiber
112036-0055 DRL-3H0M-1SLC
16 RJ45
1 RJ45 Gigabit
1 Gigabit Singlemode LC Fiber
112036-0056 DRL-3H0M-2MLC 16 RJ45
2 Gigabit Multimode LC Fiber
112036-0057 DRL-3H0M-2SLC 16 RJ45
2 Gigabit Singlemode LC Fiber
16/18 Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switches
Order No. Engineering No. Ports Housing
112036-0039 DRL-350M 5 RJ45
Corrosion-resistant aluminum (powder coated)
112036-0040 DRL-380M 8 RJ45
112036-0047 DRL-332M-MSC 3 RJ45
2 Multimode SC Fiber
112036-0048 DRL-332M-MST 3 RJ45
2 Multimode ST Fiber
112036-0049 DRL-332M-SSC 3 RJ45
2 Singlemode SC Fiber
112036-0050 DRL-332M-SST 3 RJ45
2 Singlemode ST Fiber
112036-0051 DRL-362M-MSC 6 RJ45
2 Multimode SC Fiber
112036-0052 DRL-362M-MST 6 RJ45
2 Multimode ST Fiber
112036-0053 DRL-362M-SSC 6 RJ45
2 Singlemode SC Fiber
112036-0058 DRL-362M-SST 6 RJ45
2 Singlemode ST Fiber
Managed Industrial Ethernet Switches
Order No. Engineering No. Ports Housing
112036-0035 DRL-250P
5 RJ45
Corrosion-proof Lexan polycarbonate
112036-0036 DRL-250M Corrosion-resistant aluminum (powder coated)
112036-0037 DRL-280P
8 RJ45
Corrosion-proof Lexan polycarbonate
112036-0038 DRL-280M Corrosion-resistant aluminum (powder coated)
112036-0043 DRL-241P-MSC 4 RJ45
1 Multimode SC fiber
Corrosion-proof Lexan polycarbonate
112036-0044 DRL-241P-MST 4 RJ45
1 Multimode ST fiber
112036-0045 DRL-281P-MSC 8 RJ45
1 Multimode SC fiber
112036-0046 DRL-281P-MST 8 RJ45
1 Multimode ST fiber
Unmanaged  Industrial Ethernet Switches